
Challenge CDBR n°3 à Caluire le dimanche 16 février 2014

double hommes
série Confirmé ConsolanteFOREL Eric-NC (JAA 69-69)

MATIGOT Pierre olivier-NC (JAA 69-69)

ABISMIL Christophe-NC (BACLY 69-69)

PIGEOT Kris-NC (BACLY 69-69)

ROUSSEL Patrick-NC (BCVIL 69-69)

MALICORNET Cyril-D4 (BCVIL 69-69)

DOUARD Thierry-D4 (ESGA 69-69)

LABROSSE Yannick-NC (ESGA 69-69)

BERTRAND Yannick-NC (BACLY 69-69)

BARIOZ Thierry-D4 (BCVIL 69-69)

OHANOGLU Maxime-NC (SLDB 69-69)

DECELLE Thierry-NC (SLDB 69-69)

BOYER Joseph pascal-NC (BEB69-69)

ROLLAND Guillaume-D4 (JAA 69-69)

188
15 6 10

12 15 15

BOYER Joseph pascal

ROLLAND Guillaume

160
15 15

11 7

FOREL Eric

MATIGOT Pierre olivier

136
15 15

12 10

ROUSSEL Patrick

MALICORNET Cyril

161
9 5

15 15

BOYER Joseph pascal

ROLLAND Guillaume

137
12 11

15 15

DOUARD Thierry

LABROSSE Yannick

138
15 15

12 11

BOYER Joseph pascal

ROLLAND Guillaume

FFBaD - le 17 2 2014



Challenge CDBR n°3 à Caluire le dimanche 16 février 2014

double dames
série Confirmé ConsolanteHAUGH Margaret-D4 (GSL 69-69)

MERCIER Fany-NC (BCD 69-69)

COUSSAT Leslie-D4 (BAC 69-69)

CORBOLI Véronique-D4 (BAC 69-69)

MOURIQUAND Anne-D3 (BAC 69-69)

FAURE Laure-D4 (CB69-69)

BOUTEILLE Margot-NC (BVSE 69-69)

MILLOT Dorine-NC (BVSE 69-69)

168
15 14 15

12 15 14

MOURIQUAND Anne

FAURE Laure

128
6 5

15 15

MOURIQUAND Anne

FAURE Laure

129
15 15

9 3

COUSSAT Leslie

CORBOLI Véronique
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Challenge CDBR n°3 à Caluire le dimanche 16 février 2014

double mixte
série Confirmé Consolante

MARCHAND Emmanuel-NC (BAC 69-69)

COUSSAT Leslie-D4 (BAC 69-69)

BOYER Joseph pascal-NC (BEB69-69)

JEROME Stéphanie-NC (BEB69-69)

BERTRAND Yannick-NC (BACLY 69-69)

HERAS Claire-D4 (BACLY 69-69)

MONARD Guillaume-D4 (BACLY 69-69)

VALLET Isabelle-NC (BACLY 69-69)

DOUARD Thierry-D4 (ESGA 69-69)

PEYRET Isabelle-NC (ESGA 69-69)

DUMONTET Charles-NC (BVSE 69-69)

VOEGELE Catherine-NC (BVSE 69-69)

BEAULIEU Clément-D4 (CBC 69-69)

MENENTEAU Marion-NC (CBC 69-69)

BARIOZ Thierry-D4 (BCVIL 69-69)

FAURE Laure-D4 (CB69-69)

PINTO Rolando-NC (GSL 69-69)

HAUGH Margaret-D4 (GSL 69-69)

203
10 10

15 15

BOYER Joseph pascal

JEROME Stéphanie

198
wo

BERTRAND Yannick

HERAS Claire

176
5 7

15 15

BERTRAND Yannick

HERAS Claire

177
wo

DOUARD Thierry

PEYRET Isabelle

199
8 10

15 15

BOYER Joseph pascal

JEROME Stéphanie

178
7 15 1

15 14 15

BEAULIEU Clément

MENENTEAU Marion

155
15 15

13 11

BARIOZ Thierry

FAURE Laure

179
15 15

6 10

BOYER Joseph pascal

JEROME Stéphanie

FFBaD - le 17 2 2014



Challenge CDBR n°3 à Caluire le dimanche 16 février 2014

double hommes
série Open ConsolanteRIGOUIN Mathieu-NC (SLDB 69-69)

BRAQUE Romain-NC (SLDB 69-69)

PERARD Aymeric-NC (JAA 69-69)

DESPRES Laurent-NC (BEB69-69)

DUMONTET Charles-NC (BVSE 69-69)

CANOUIL Philippe-NC (BVSE 69-69)

LOUAIL Eric-NC (BCD 69-69)

CHADUIRON Hervé-NC (SLDB 69-69)

DEPONTAILLER David-NC (SB 69-69)

FERRY Martial-NC (SB 69-69)

ACHATOUI Mohamed-NC (ESGA 69-69)

TERRIER Lionel-NC (ESGA 69-69)

190
wo PERARD Aymeric

DESPRES Laurent

164
15 15

10 11

RIGOUIN Mathieu

BRAQUE Romain

134
15 9 11

12 15 15

ACHATOUI Mohamed

TERRIER Lionel

165
9 13

15 15

PERARD Aymeric

DESPRES Laurent

135
15 15

9 8

DEPONTAILLER David

FERRY Martial
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Challenge CDBR n°3 à Caluire le dimanche 16 février 2014

double dames
série Open ConsolanteRONAT Catherine-NC (GSL 69-69)

BEUCHOT Vanessa-NC (GSL 69-69)

DEPONTAILLER Delphine-NC (SB 69-69)

NEUVILLE Aurélie-NC (SB 69-69)

MULLER Vanessa-NC (JAA 69-69)

VIGOUROUX Régine-NC (CBC 69-69)

COUTURIER Fabienne-NC (ESGA 69-69)

MARCHAND Caroline-NC (ESGA 69-69)

171
15 15

13 9

RONAT Catherine

BEUCHOT Vanessa

124
15 15

14 10

RONAT Catherine

BEUCHOT Vanessa

125
12 11

15 15

MULLER Vanessa

VIGOUROUX Régine
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Challenge CDBR n°3 à Caluire le dimanche 16 février 2014

double mixte
série Open Consolante

ACHATOUI Mohamed-NC (ESGA 69-69)

CARBONNE Christelle-NC (ESGA 69-69)

MOREIRA Richard-NC (JAA 69-69)

NEUVILLE Aurélie-NC (SB 69-69)

LOUAIL Eric-NC (BCD 69-69)

MERCIER Fany-NC (BCD 69-69)

CARRIEL Joris-NC (BAC 69-69)

ANTOINE Amelie-NC (BAC 69-69)

TERRIER Lionel-NC (ESGA 69-69)

COUTURIER Fabienne-NC (ESGA 69-69)

CANOUIL Philippe-NC (BVSE 69-69)

AUTERNAUD Anne-marie-NC (BVSE 69-69)

FERRY Martial-NC (SB 69-69)

DEPONTAILLER Delphine-NC (SB 69-69)

OHANOGLU Maxime-NC (SLDB 69-69)

LOPEZ Aurélie-NC (SB 69-69)

197
15 9 7

14 15 15

CARRIEL Joris

ANTOINE Amelie

184
wo

MOREIRA Richard

NEUVILLE Aurélie

143
15 15

13 10

MOREIRA Richard

NEUVILLE Aurélie

144
wo

CANOUIL Philippe

AUTERNAUD Anne-marie

185
15 12 6

11 15 15

CARRIEL Joris

ANTOINE Amelie

145
15 15

7 11

FERRY Martial

DEPONTAILLER Delphine

146
15 13 15

14 15 12

CARRIEL Joris

ANTOINE Amelie
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Challenge CDBR n°3 à Caluire le dimanche 16 février 2014

double hommes
série Confirmé Tableau Final

MONARD Guillaume-D3 (BACLY 69-69)

ZAAFRANE Badher-D4 (BACLY 69-69)

RASSENEUR Sylvain-D3 (BAC 69-69)

ONEPHANDARA Jonathan-D1 (BACO 69-69)

TOMMELIER Tommy-NC (BVSE 69-69)

MARTINEZ Sylvain-D2 (BVSE 69-69)

BERTRAND Faustin-NC (JAA 69-69)

CARION Nicolas-D4 (JAA 69-69)

NGUYEN Michel-D3 (CBC 69-69)

LALO Martin-NC (BACLY 69-69)

SALEON-TERRAS Xavier-D2 (CBC 69-69)

BEAULIEU Clément-D4 (CBC 69-69)

BOBI Stevens-NC (CB69-69)

MORENTE Jean marc-D4 (GSL 69-69)

ROUDIL Quentin-D4 (BACLY 69-69)

PAILLARD Adrien-D4 (BCVIL 69-69)

BONNAFOUX Aurélien-D4 (BACLY 69-69)

RICARD Mathias-D4 (BACLY 69-69)

JEHAN Aurélien-D4 (BCVIL 69-69)

TRAN Nam-NC (BCVIL 69-69)

GALIBERT Denis-NC (BADASOL 69-69)

GALIBERT Henri-D4 (BADASOL 69-69)

GRAND Frédéric-D4 (GSL 69-69)

LAURENT Dominique-D4 (GSL 69-69)

200
9 7

15 15

RASSENEUR Sylvain

ONEPHANDARA Jonathan

186
15 15

10 10

MONARD Guillaume

ZAAFRANE Badher

156
9 15 15

15 11 13

MONARD Guillaume

ZAAFRANE Badher

118
13 13

15 15

SALEON-TERRAS Xavier

BEAULIEU Clément

157
11 15 15

15 10 13

TOMMELIER Tommy

MARTINEZ Sylvain

119
11 13

15 15

BONNAFOUX Aurélien

RICARD Mathias

187
7 15 11

15 13 15

RASSENEUR Sylvain

ONEPHANDARA Jonathan

158
8 10

15 15

BERTRAND Faustin

CARION Nicolas

120
12 10

15 15

GRAND Frédéric

LAURENT Dominique

159
14 15 5

15 10 15

RASSENEUR Sylvain

ONEPHANDARA Jonathan

121
15 8 14

9 15 15

JEHAN Aurélien

TRAN Nam

TOMMELIER Tommy-NC (BVSE 69-69)

MARTINEZ Sylvain-D2 (BVSE 69-69)

BERTRAND Faustin-NC (JAA 69-69)

CARION Nicolas-D4 (JAA 69-69)
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Challenge CDBR n°3 à Caluire le dimanche 16 février 2014

double dames
série Confirmé Tableau FinalDUBIEZ Sabrina-D4 (GSL 69-69)

MARCONNET Chantal-D4 (GSL 69-69)

PAVESE Corinne-D4 (USOL B 69-69)

POIGNET Nathalie-NC (USOL B 69-69)

LEGRAND FRENE Pauline-D4 (BACLY 69-69)

ANGONIN Diane-NC (BACLY 69-69)

BOUQUET Sonia-D4 (BCVIL 69-69)

GADOUD Typhaine-D4 (BCVIL 69-69)

VALLET Isabelle-NC (BACLY 69-69)

HERAS Claire-D4 (BACLY 69-69)

FOURNIER Nathalie-NC (SLDB 69-69)

DEDE Cathy-D1 (JAA 69-69)

192
15 15

2 13

BOUQUET Sonia

GADOUD Typhaine

166
9 13

15 15

BOUQUET Sonia

GADOUD Typhaine

126
15 12 13

13 15 15

BOUQUET Sonia

GADOUD Typhaine

167
15 15

10 5

FOURNIER Nathalie

DEDE Cathy

127
12 7

15 15

FOURNIER Nathalie

DEDE Cathy
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Challenge CDBR n°3 à Caluire le dimanche 16 février 2014

double mixte
série Confirmé Tableau Final

ONEPHANDARA Jonathan-D4 (BACO 69-69)

CORBOLI Véronique-D3 (BAC 69-69)

PAILLARD Adrien-D4 (BCVIL 69-69)

GADOUD Typhaine-D3 (BCVIL 69-69)

ZAAFRANE Badher-D4 (BACLY 69-69)

ANGONIN Diane-NC (BACLY 69-69)

CARION Nicolas-D4 (JAA 69-69)

GRANGEON Marie-helene-NC (JAA 69-69)

RASSENEUR Sylvain-D4 (BAC 69-69)

MOURIQUAND Anne-D4 (BAC 69-69)

JEHAN Aurélien-D4 (BCVIL 69-69)

BOUQUET Sonia-D4 (BCVIL 69-69)

NGUYEN Michel-D3 (CBC 69-69)

LEGRAND FRENE Pauline-D3 (BACLY 69-69)

MARTINEZ Sylvain-D3 (BVSE 69-69)

BONNET Lydie-NC (BVSE 69-69)

SALEON-TERRAS Xavier-D4 (CBC 69-69)

BOUTEILLE Margot-NC (BVSE 69-69)

MORENTE Jean marc-D4 (GSL 69-69)

BEUCHOT Vanessa-NC (GSL 69-69)

ROLLAND Guillaume-D4 (JAA 69-69)

DEDE Cathy-D4 (JAA 69-69)

LAW TIVE Jeremy-D4 (BACLY 69-69)

N'GUYEN Thithuy-D4 (BCC 69-69)

LAURENT Dominique-D4 (GSL 69-69)

MARCONNET Chantal-D4 (GSL 69-69)

EYNARD Laurent-NC (USOL B 69-69)

PAVESE Corinne-D4 (USOL B 69-69)

TOMMELIER Tommy-NC (BVSE 69-69)

MILLOT Dorine-NC (BVSE 69-69)

GRAND Frédéric-D4 (GSL 69-69)

DUBIEZ Sabrina-D4 (GSL 69-69)

202
15 15

14 1

ONEPHANDARA Jonathan

CORBOLI Véronique

195
15 15

13 12

ONEPHANDARA Jonathan

CORBOLI Véronique

172
13 15 15

15 9 14

ONEPHANDARA Jonathan

CORBOLI Véronique

147
15 15

6 8

ONEPHANDARA Jonathan

CORBOLI Véronique

148
wo

JEHAN Aurélien

BOUQUET Sonia

173
15 15

11 14

ZAAFRANE Badher

ANGONIN Diane

149
15 15

12 12

ZAAFRANE Badher

ANGONIN Diane

150
15 12 13

14 15 15

GRAND Frédéric

DUBIEZ Sabrina

196
15 15

5 7

CARION Nicolas

GRANGEON Marie-helene

174
11 15 15

15 13 14

CARION Nicolas

GRANGEON Marie-helene

151
15 15

10 10

CARION Nicolas

GRANGEON Marie-helene

152
10 15 10

15 11 15

RASSENEUR Sylvain

MOURIQUAND Anne

175
13 15 15

15 11 9

MARTINEZ Sylvain

BONNET Lydie

153
15 11 15

12 15 14

MARTINEZ Sylvain

BONNET Lydie

154
15 15

11 10

SALEON-TERRAS Xavier

BOUTEILLE Margot

FFBaD - le 17 2 2014



Challenge CDBR n°3 à Caluire le dimanche 16 février 2014

double hommes
série Open Tableau Final

EYNARD Laurent-NC (USOL B 69-69)

GALLIGANI Maxime-NC (USOL B 69-69)

MICHAU Romain-NC (ESGA 69-69)

FESSY Cyril-NC (ESGA 69-69)

COLLOMBET Hubert-NC (JAA 69-69)

BORDET Patrice-NC (JAA 69-69)

RIMET Stéphane-NC (CBC 69-69)

JEULIN Pascal-NC (CBC 69-69)

MOREIRA Richard-NC (JAA 69-69)

ROCAMORA Carmelo-NC (JAA 69-69)

THOMAS Thierry-NC (BAC 69-69)

LAMONNERIE Jean-philippe-NC (CB69-69)

MARCHAND Emmanuel-NC (BAC 69-69)

CARRIEL Joris-NC (BAC 69-69)

PINTO Rolando-NC (GSL 69-69)

MORENTE José-NC (GSL 69-69)

189
15 15

11 11

MOREIRA Richard

ROCAMORA Carmelo

162
15 15

10 9

MOREIRA Richard

ROCAMORA Carmelo

130
15 11 13

13 15 15

MOREIRA Richard

ROCAMORA Carmelo

131
8 13

15 15

PINTO Rolando

MORENTE José

163
15 11 15

7 15 13

THOMAS Thierry

LAMONNERIE Jean-philippe

132
10 5

15 15

THOMAS Thierry

LAMONNERIE Jean-philippe

133
7 7

15 15

COLLOMBET Hubert

BORDET Patrice
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Challenge CDBR n°3 à Caluire le dimanche 16 février 2014

double dames
série Open Tableau FinalLALLIAS Martine-NC (JAA 69-69)

CHARBONNEL Margot-NC (JAA 69-69)

BELLANGEON Estelle-NC (BAC 69-69)

ANTOINE Amelie-NC (BAC 69-69)

GRANGEON Marie-helene-NC (JAA 69-69)

DESPRES Camille-NC (JAA 69-69)

LOPEZ Aurélie-NC (SB 69-69)

FERRY Florence-NC (SB 69-69)

PEYRET Isabelle-NC (ESGA 69-69)

CARBONNE Christelle-NC (ESGA 69-69)

BONNET Lydie-NC (BVSE 69-69)

VOEGELE Catherine-NC (BVSE 69-69)

191
12 13

15 15

GRANGEON Marie-helene

DESPRES Camille

169
15 15

6 7

LALLIAS Martine

CHARBONNEL Margot

122
12 14

15 15

BONNET Lydie

VOEGELE Catherine

170
15 15

8 14

GRANGEON Marie-helene

DESPRES Camille

123
9 6

15 15

GRANGEON Marie-helene

DESPRES Camille

FFBaD - le 17 2 2014



Challenge CDBR n°3 à Caluire le dimanche 16 février 2014

double mixte
série Open Tableau Final

LANDRON Sebastien-NC (BAC 69-69)

BELLANGEON Estelle-NC (BAC 69-69)

ROCAMORA Carmelo-NC (JAA 69-69)

MULLER Vanessa-NC (JAA 69-69)

CHAOUIRON Hervé-NC (SLDB 69-69)

FOURNIER Nathalie-NC (SLDB 69-69)

MORENTE José-NC (GSL 69-69)

RONAT Catherine-NC (GSL 69-69)

BERTRAND Faustin-NC (JAA 69-69)

CHARBONNEL Margot-NC (JAA 69-69)

MATIGOT Pierre olivier-NC (JAA 69-69)

LALLIAS Martine-NC (JAA 69-69)

THOMAS Thierry-NC (BAC 69-69)

SEON Annick-NC (BEB69-69)

GALLIGANI Maxime-NC (USOL B 69-69)

POIGNET Nathalie-NC (USOL B 69-69)

DEPONTAILLER David-NC (SB 69-69)

FERRY Florence-NC (SB 69-69)

LABROSSE Yannick-NC (ESGA 69-69)

MARCHAND Caroline-NC (ESGA 69-69)

DESPRES Laurent-NC (BEB69-69)

DESPRES Camille-NC (JAA 69-69)

ABISMIL Christophe-NC (BACLY 69-69)

VIGOUROUX Régine-NC (CBC 69-69)

201
15 15

9 14

BERTRAND Faustin

CHARBONNEL Margot

193
wo

BERTRAND Faustin

CHARBONNEL Margot

180
4 6

15 15

BERTRAND Faustin

CHARBONNEL Margot

139
11 0

15 15

BERTRAND Faustin

CHARBONNEL Margot

181
10 15 15

15 10 5

CHAOUIRON Hervé

FOURNIER Nathalie

140
14 15 12

15 13 15

DESPRES Laurent

DESPRES Camille

194
12 15 15

15 10 14

LABROSSE Yannick

MARCHAND Caroline

182
15 15

12 11

LABROSSE Yannick

MARCHAND Caroline

141
15 15

9 10

LABROSSE Yannick

MARCHAND Caroline

183
13 5

15 15

ROCAMORA Carmelo

MULLER Vanessa

142
12 12

15 15

THOMAS Thierry

SEON Annick
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